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CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING 125ml bottle

Davy’s Célébration Brut Champagne Blend nv, Champagne, France 12% ve £12.00 £58.00
Prosecco Extra Dry Glera nv, Veneto, Italy 11% ve  £7.90  £38.00 
Prosecco Rosato Extra Dry Glera nv, Veneto, Italy 11% ve  £7.90  £38.00 
Sidewood Nearly Naked Sauvignon Blanc nv low alcohol, Adelaide Hills, 
Australia 0.5%

 £7.90  £38.00 

WHITE WINE GLASS 
175ML bottle

Zapallares Reserva Chardonnay 2020, Casablanca Valley, Chile 13% ve £7.20 £27.00
Davy’s No 1 White Colombard/Ugni Blanc nv, Southern France 11.5% ve £7.40 £27.95
Davy’s White Burgundy Chardonnay 2022, Mâconnais, France 13% ve £10.60 £39.95
Carlomagno Fiano 2022, Puglia, Italy 12.5% ve £7.80 £29.50
Modeano Pinot Grigio 2022, Friuli, Italy 12.5% ve £8.90 £33.50
Gavi di Tassarolo La Zerba Cortese 2022, Piedmont, Italy 13.5%  £11.00 £41.50
Dom Salvador Alvarinho 2022, Vinho Verde, Portugal 12.5% £9.50 £36.00
Somontes Colheita Branco Malvasia Fino/Verdelho 2022, Dão, Portugal 13% ve £8.50 £31.95
Rikus Neethling Sauvignon Blanc 2022, Western Cape, South Africa 13.5% ve £9.30 £35.00
Valserrano Blanco Viura 2021, Rioja, Spain 13% ve £10.40 £39.50

ROSÉ WINE GLASS 
175ML bottle

Balade de Coline Rosé Grenache/Syrah 2022, Rhône, France 12.5% ve  £7.40  £27.95 
St Sidoine Provence Rosé Grenache/Syrah 2022, Provence, France 13%  £9.80  £36.95 

RED WINE GLASS 
175ML bottle

Domaine Bousquet Malbec 2020, Mendoza, Argentina 14% ve   £9.70  £36.50 
La Ronciere Mayta Cabernet Sauvignon 2021, Licantén, Chile 12.5%  £9.20  £34.95 
Davy’s No 1 Red Grenache/Cabernet Sauvignon nv, France 13.5%  £7.40  £27.95 
Davy’s Red Burgundy Pinot Noir 2020, Domaine Laurent Borgeot, Burgundy 13%  £12.90  £49.00 
Davy’s 150th Claret Merlot/Cabernet Sauvignon, Bordeaux, France 13.5% ve  £8.70  £32.95 
Davy’s Côtes du Rhône Grenache/Syrah 2021, France 14%  £9.30  £35.00 
Rupe Secca Nero d’Avola 2021, Sicily, Italy 13% ve  £7.90  £29.95 
Langhe Corte Enrichetta Pelassa Barbera/Nebbiolo 2020, Piedmont, Italy 12.5% ve  £10.60  £40.00 
Bojador Tinto Aragonez/Touriga Nacional 2021, Alentejo, Portugal 14% ve  £8.60  £32.50 
Davy’s Rioja Crianza Tempranillo 2018, Spain 14% ve  £10.30  £39.00 
Château Caronne St Gemme Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot 2017, Haut Médoc, 
Bordeaux, France 13% 

 £13.70  £52.00 

APÉRITIF GLASS 
100ML bottle

Juan Victor Manzanilla Sherry Palomino Jerez, Spain 15% ve  £6.00  £39.00 
Hidalgo Napoleon Amontillado Sherry Palomino Jerez, Spain (50cl) 17.5%  £9.60  £42.00 

Still wines by the glass also available in 125ml

Wi nes by th e gl ass



 2 still wines by the glass also available in 125ml.  
Vintage & ABVs are subject to alteration.
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CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING
Cha m pagne 125ml bottle

Davy’s Célébration Brut Champagne Blend nv, Champagne, France 12% ve  £12.00  £58.00 
Pol Roger Brut Champagne Blend nv, Champagne, France 12.5% ve  £92.00 
Gosset Grande Reserve Champagne Blend nv, Champagne, France 12%  £125.00 
Taittinger Comtes de Champagne Blanc de Blanc Chardonnay 2011, 
Champagne, France 12.5% 

 £210.00 

spar k li ng 125ml bottle

Prosecco Extra Dry Glera nv, Veneto, Italy 11% ve  £7.90  £38.00 
Court Garden Classic Cuvée Champagne Blend 2018, Sussex, England 12%  £58.00 
Sidewood Nearly Naked Sauvignon Blanc nv low alcohol, Adelaide Hills, 
Australia 0.5%

 £7.90  £38.00 

Cha m pagne and Spar k li ng Rosé 125ml bottle

Prosecco Rosato Extra Dry Glera nv, Veneto, Italy 11% ve  £7.90  £38.00 
Duménil Rosé Brut 1er Cru Champagne Blend nv, Champagne, France 12% ve  £85.00 

HALF BOTTLES & MAGNUMS 
Cha m pagne and spar k li ng bottle

Davy’s Célébration Brut Champagne Blend nv, Champagne, France (half bottle) 12% ve £35.00
Davy’s Célébration Brut Champagne Blend nv, Champagne, France (magnum) 12% ve £114.00

wh ite wi ne bottle

Sancerre Millet Roger Sauvignon Blanc 2022, Loire, France  (magnum) 13% £100.00 
Pouilly-Fuissé 1er Cru Aux Chailloux Domaine Seve Chardonnay 2020, Burgundy, France 
(magnum) 13%

£155.00 

r ed wi ne bottle

Brouilly Les Thibaults Gamay 2020, Beaujolais, France (half) 14% £25.00
Château Cambon la Pelouse Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot 2018, Bordeaux, France (half) 13% £30.00
Davy’s 150th Claret Merlot/Cabernet Sauvignon 2019, Bordeaux, France (magnum) 13.5% ve £65.00
Davy’s Rioja Crianza Tempranillo 2018, Rioja, Spain  (magnum) 14% £78.00 
Vacqueyras Château des Roques Grenache/Mourvèdre 2018, Rhône, France (magnum) 14% £120.00 
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WHITE WINE
fr ance 175ml bottle

Davy’s White Burgundy Chardonnay 2022, Mâconnais 13% ve  £10.60  £39.95 
Pouilly-Fuissé Terroir Domaine Seve Chardonnay 2022, Burgundy 13% ve  £54.00 
Chablis Grand Cru Preuses Chardonnay 2020, Domaine Roy, Burgundy 13%  £115.00 
Terre d’Eole Picpoul de Pinet 2022, Languedoc 13.5%  £32.00 
Chemin de la Serre Blanc Marsanne/Viognier 2022, Languedoc 12.5% ve  £26.50 
Pouilly Fume La Marie Sauvignon Blanc 2021, Loire 13%  £54.00 
Davy’s No 1 White Colombard/Ugni Blanc nv, Southern France 11.5% ve  £7.40  £27.95 

oth er europe 175ml bottle

Sölitar Trocken S.A Prum Riesling 2022, Mosel, Germany 11.5% ve  £39.00 
Arche Rubicone Trebbiano 2021/22, Veneto, Italy 12%  £24.50 
Carlomagno Fiano 2022, Puglia, Italy 12.5% ve £7.80   £29.50 
Modeano Pinot Grigio 2022, Friuli, Italy 12.5% ve  £8.90  £33.50 
Montauto Vermentino 2022, Tuscany, Italy 13%  £37.00 
Gavi di Tassarolo La Zerba Cortese 2022, Piedmont, Italy 13.5%   £11.00  £41.50 
Dom Salvador Alvarinho 2022, Vinho Verde, Portugal 12.5% £9.50 £36.00
Somontes Colheita Branco Malvasia Fino/Verdelho 2022, Dão, Portugal 13% ve  £8.50  £31.95 
Valserrano Blanco Viura 2021, Rioja, Spain 13% ve  £10.40  £39.50 

New Wor ld 175ml bottle

Zapallares Reserva Chardonnay 2020, Casablanca Valley, Chile 13% ve £7.20 £27.00
Los Coches Viognier 2022, Central Valley, Chile 13.5% ve  £26.50 
Pounamu Sauvignon Blanc 2022, Marlborough, New Zealand 13.5%    £47.50 
Rikus Neethling Sauvignon Blanc 2022, Western Cape, South Africa 13.5% ve  £9.30  £35.00 

ROSÉ 175ml bottle

Balade de Coline Rosé Grenache/Syrah 2022, Rhône, France 12.5% ve  £7.40 £27.95
St Sidoine Provence Rosé Grenache/Syrah 2022, Provence, France 13%  £9.80 £36.95 
Tresor de Dragon Rosé Grenache/Cinsaut 2021, Provence, France, 14% £50.00 
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RED WINE
Fr ance 175ml bottle

Davy’s 150th Claret Merlot/Cabernet Sauvignon 2019, Bordeaux 13.5% ve  £8.70  £32.95 
L’Ecuyer de Moulin Rouge Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot 2019, Haut-Médoc, 
Bordeaux 14% 

 £40.00  

Château Caronne St Gemme Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot 2017, Haut Médoc, 
Bordeaux 13% 

£13.70  £52.00 

Château Les Hauts Conseillantes Merlot/Cabernet Franc 2018, Lalande de 
Pomerol, Bordeaux 13.5% ve

 £58.00 

Prélude a Grand Puy Ducasse Merlot/Cabernet Sauvignon 2017, Pauillac, 
Bordeaux 13%

 £72.00 

Château Sansonnet Merlot/Cabernet Sauvignon 2017, St Emilion, Bordeaux 14.5%  £100.00 
Davy’s Red Burgundy Pinot Noir 2020, Domaine Laurent Borgeot, Burgundy 13% £12.90  £49.00 
Marsannay Vieilles Vignes Rouge Pinot Noir 2020, Domaine Regis Bouvier, 
Burgundy 13%

 £85.00 

Chemin de la Serre Carignan 2022, Languedoc 12.5% ve  £26.50 
Marchesseau Bourgueil Funambule Cabernet Franc 2021, Loire 12.5%   £43.50 
Davy’s Côtes du Rhône Grenache/Syrah 2021 14%  £9.30  £35.00 
Châteauneuf-du-Pape Grenache/Syrah 2017, Domaine de Grand Tinel, Rhône 15.5%  £80.00 
Davy’s No 1 Red Grenache/Cabernet Sauvignon nv, Southern France 13.5%  £7.40  £27.95 

oth er europe 175ml bottle

Armigero Riserva Sangiovese 2018, Emilia-Romagna, Italy 13% ve  £28.50 
Rupe Secca Nero d’Avola 2021, Sicily, Italy 13% ve  £7.90  £29.95 
Carlomagno Appassimento Primitivo 2021, Puglia, Italy 14% ve  £30.50 
Langhe Corte Enrichetta Pelassa Barbera/Nebbiolo 2020, Piedmont, Italy 12.5% ve  £10.60  £40.00 
Chianti Classico Azienda Agricola Nardi Sangiovese 2020, Tuscany, Italy 13.5%  £47.00 
Bojador Tinto Aragonez/Touriga Nacional 2021, Alentejo, Portugal 14% ve  £8.60  £32.50 
Viña Temprana Garnacha 2021, Campo de Borja, Spain 13.5% ve  £24.50 
Davy’s Rioja Crianza Tempranillo 2018, Spain 14% ve  £10.30  £39.00 

new wor ld 175ml bottle

Domaine Bousquet Malbec 2020, Mendoza, Argentina 14% ve   £9.70 £36.50 
Pie de Monte Durigutti, Finca Zarlenga Malbec 2020, Mendoza, Argentina 13.9% ve £48.00 
Sidewood Estate Shiraz 2019, Adelaide Hills, Australia 14.5% ve  £43.00  
La Ronciere Mayta Cabernet Sauvignon 2021, Licantén, Chile 13.5% £9.20  £34.95 
Mount Brown Pinot Noir 2020, North Canterbury, New Zealand 13%  £45.00  
Te Kano Pinot Noir 2018, Central Otago, New Zealand 14% ve  £80.00  
Cape Leopard Reserve Merlot 2020, Paarl, South Africa 13.5% ve  £30.00 
Phelps Creek Cuvée Alexandrine Pinot Noir 2018, Oregon, USA 14%  £115.00 
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PUDDING AND FORTIFIED 100ml bottle

Bousquet Dulce Malbec 2018, Mendoza, Argentina (50cl) 19.5% ve   £39.95 
DV by Doisy Vedrines Sémillon/Sauvignon Blanc 2016, Sauternes, Bordeaux 
(37.5cl) 13% 

 £11.00  £36.00 

Quinta da Silveira 10 Year Old Tawny Port Touriga Nacional Blend Douro, 
Portugal 20% ve

 £11.00  £72.00 

House Finest Reserve Port Touriga Nacional Blend Douro, Portugal 20%  £8.10  £53.00 
Offley Boa Vista Port Touriga Nacional Blend 2000, Douro, Portugal 20.5%  £90.00 
Blandy’s 5 Year Old Reserva Rich Bual/Malmsey Madeira, Portugal (50cl) 19%  £10.00  £44.00 
Juan Victor Manzanilla Sherry Palomino Jerez, Spain 15% ve  £6.00  £39.00 
Hidalgo Napoleon Amontillado Sherry Palomino Jerez, Spain (50cl) 17.5%  £9.60  £42.00 
Barbadillo La Cilla Sherry Pedro Ximenez Jerez, Spain (37.5cl) 17.5%  £46.00 

ALCOHOL AWARENESS – To fully enjoy your wines we recommend drinking in moderation.

All of the wines on our list can be taken away at retail prices or 
ordered online for home delivery – please ask or visit davywine.co.uk

davy’s wine merchants est. 1870
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BOTTLED BEER & CIDER bottle

Harbour Brewery Pilsner 5% (330ml) £5.85
Harbour Brewery Arctic Sky Cold IPA 4.3% (330ml) £5.70
Redchurch Shoreditch Blonde 4.5% (330ml) £5.30
Redchurch Bethnal Pale Ale 5.5% (330ml) £5.80
Whitstable Bay Organic Ale 4.5% (500ml)  £6.40
Estrella Galicia 4.7% (330ml) £5.75
Corona 4.5% (330ml) £5.85
Peroni 5.1% (330ml) £5.85
Doom Bar 4.3% (500ml) £6.50
Rekorderlig Strawberry-Lime Cider 4% (500ml) £6.90
Rekorderlig Passion Fruit Cider 4% (500ml) £6.90
Aspall’s Cyder ‘Draught’ 5.5% (330ml) £5.70
Angry Orchard Apple Cider 5% (500ml) £6.50

PREMIUM GIN
fentimans botanical drinks are our recommended choice of mixer

Chase Rhubarb Bramley Apple Gin 40% ~ pair with soda water and freshly squeezed lime £11.25
Boodles Gin 40% ~ pair with Rhubarb tonic and lemon peel £10.25
Hendrick’s Gin 41% ~ pair with Connoisseurs tonic and a slice of cucumber £10.75
Bombay Sapphire Gin 40% ~ pair with Pink Grapefruit tonic and classic lime wedge £10.25
Brockmans Gin 40% ~ pair with Valencian orange tonic and lemon peel £10.75
Nicholson’s Blood Orange Gin 40.3% ~ pair with Connoisseurs Tonic and a slice of orange £10.75

Spirits selection 
We offer a wide range of premium spirits including vodka, whisky and rum. Please ask 
our team for more information. Prices start from £9.25 for a 50ml double and mixer. 
Single measures (25ml) are available on request.

LOW & NO Double bottle

Big Drop Pale Ale 0.5% (330ml) – £5.00
Lucky Saint Lager 0.5% (330ml) – £5.00
Seedlip Garden 0% – distilled non-alcoholic spirit £8.25 –
Everleaf 0% – non-alcoholic aperitif £8.75 –

Please ask for our range of cocktails.
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SOFT DRINKS
Luscombe Sicilian Lemonade (270ml) £4.25
Luscombe Wild Elderflower (270ml) £4.25
Fentimans Rose Lemonade (275ml) £4.35
Fentimans Sparkling Raspberry (275ml) £4.35
Fentimans Ginger Beer (275ml) £4.35
Turner Hardy & Co Tomato Juice (250ml) £4.25
Coke (330ml) £4.35
Diet Coke (330ml) £4.35
Kingsdown Spring Water Still (330ml) £2.75
Kingsdown Spring Water Still (750ml) £4.75
Kingsdown Spring Water Sparkling (330ml) £2.75
Kingsdown Spring Water Sparkling (750ml) £4.75
Folkington’s Cranberry Juice (250ml) £4.25
Folkington’s Cloudy Apple (250ml) £4.25
Orange juice (175ml) £3.50

COFFEES AND TEAS
Americano 38kcal £3.45
Cappuccino 126kcal £4.10
Flat White 84kcal £4.10
Latte 126kcal  £3.90
Espresso 14/28kcal £3.10/£3.40
Macchiato 48kcal £3.65
Mochaccino 89kcal £3.70
English Breakfast 28kcal £3.65
Earl Grey 28kcal £3.90  
Herbal Teas 28kcal £3.90
Hot Chocolate 170kcal £4.10

Most hot beverages are available with a decaffeinated option.


